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Race winners » Sprint Male - Overall

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Lap times

Hide all

Finish time Difference

1 206 Ayer Alcici
Ares Spor Kulübü 

14 - 19 Yaş Genç 18 M 1:03:40.6 -

- 205 Arda Satar
Aspava Spor Kulübü 

14 - 19 Yaş Genç 19 M DSQ -

İskele Sprint & Olimpik Duatlonu Start Listesi
Sunday, March 23, 2025 11:05 (GMT+2) - Final results

Sport: Duathlon - bike and run

Location: Nicosia, Cyprus

Start type: Mass start

Racers: 2

Laps: 5

Timing mode: Multi-device splits

Category results: Exclude top 3 overall

Timed on: samsung SM-X110

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.3

Updated from: App

Updated: Sunday, March 23, 2025 11:19 (GMT+2)

Race visibility: Private

Organized by: Kıbrıs Türk Triatlon Federasyonu

Race website: www.kttf.org

Race info
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Koşu1 18:26.1 1 - 18:26.1 1 -

T1 0:40.3 2 +0:03.8 19:06.4 1 -

Bisiklet 34:19.0 2 +3:18.7 53:25.4 1 -

T2 0:32.6 2 +0:00.6 53:58.0 1 -

Koşu2 9:42.6 1 - 1:03:40.6 1 -
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Lap Lap time / Rank Behind Race time / Rank Behind

Koşu1 23:05.0 2 +4:38.8 23:05.0 2 +4:38.8

T1 0:36.5 1 - 23:41.5 2 +4:35.1

Bisiklet 31:00.3 1 - 54:41.8 2 +1:16.4

T2 0:32.0 1 - 55:13.7 2 +1:15.8

Koşu2 13:43.4 2 +4:00.7 1:08:57.1 2 +5:16.5
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